
External Calendar - June 2025 

  

 

   Wed, Jun 4  

  
Speak at the University of Pennsylvania 
Multistakeholder “Predisaster Mitigation” 
Insurance Dialogue 

  
Attend National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners (NAIC) Government Relations 
Leadership Council Conference Call 
 

  

 Thu, Jun 5  

 
Attend the International Association of Insurance 
Supervisors Implementation and Assessment 
Committee Meeting (Virtual) 

 Speak at the League of California Cities General 
Membership Meeting  
 

  

 Tue, Jun 10  

 
Preside Over Department’s Public Hearing on 
Workers’ Compensation Average Advisory Pure 
Premium Rates (Virtual)  
 

 

 Wed, Jun 11  

  Speak at the Los Angeles Business Council 
Recovery Series Webinar (Virtual)  

 

  

 Thu, Jun 12  

  Interview with CBS Sacramento 

  Meet with the Pacific Association of Domestic 
Insurance Companies (PADIC)  

 



  Mon, Jun 16  

 
Speak at the Financial Services Regulatory 
Community Roundtable: Safeguarding Home 
Insurance Meeting (Virtual) 

 

  Mon, Jun 23  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners 2025 Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

  

 Tue, Jun 24  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners 2025 Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

 

  

 Wed, Jun 25  

  
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners 2025 Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

 

 Thu, Jun 26  

 
Attend the National Association of Insurance 
Commissioners 2025 Commissioners’ Mid-Year 
Roundtable 

  

 Mon, Jun 30  

 Meet with Farmers Insurance  

 


